All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Last updated : 21-Jul-2011
Features
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
 � Intel® Celeron® M ULV 1.06 GHz/Core 2 Duo 1.06 GHz
 � Fanless
 � 17" TFT-LCD with touchscreen

Dimensions Unit: mm
PIT-1702
Ordering Information
Part Number Discription
Celeron M Platform
PIT-1702-CST0E 17", Intel 945 Celeron M 1.06 G, 1 G SDRAM, 160 G HDD
Core2 Duo Platform
PIT-1702-UST0E 17", Intel 945 Core2 Duo 1.06 G,1 G SDRAM, 160 G HDD
Packing List
Description Quantity
CD Utility 1
AC/DC Power Adapter 1
User Manual 1
Accessories
Part Number Description
PIT-1702-HSKE Handset
PIT-1702-RCKE Wired remote controller (6 keys)
Specifications
Bottom I/O Placement
Options
TV Tuner 1 (Analog & DVBT)